Athlete Awards

All Awards

11/04/2024
11/04/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/07/2024
10/07/2024
09/30/2024
09/30/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/03/2024

09/03/2024

v All Seasons

Frankie Pinto

Joe Flory

Leo Kugel

Shea Bechtel
Alexander Grosse
Jordan Oberholtzer

Spencer Skjeldestad

Owen Flanagan
Maxim Henderson
Shea Bechtel
Griffin Blokker
Shea Bechtel
Sam Price
Mitchel Munzing
Jared Hecht
Mitchel Munzing
Jared Hecht
Hans Haenicke
Peter Forseth

Ryder Tomlinson Sterud

All Sports

Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer

Men's Soccer

v All Schools

Augsburg University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Carleton College

St. Olaf College

Carleton College

Bethel University

Gustavus Adolphus College
Carleton College

Hamline University

St. Olaf College

Bethel University

St. Olaf College

Macalester College
Augsburg University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Augsburg University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Hamline University


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1196
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1195
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1183
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1182
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1169
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1168
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1160
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1159
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1149
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1148
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1139
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1138
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1126
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1125
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1113
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1112
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1100
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1099
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1087
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1086

