Athlete Awards

All Awards	✓ GO All Seasons ✓ GO	All Sports	✓ All Schools ✓ GO
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL
11/04/2024	Frankie Pinto	Men's Soccer	Augsburg University
11/04/2024	Joe Flory	Men's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
10/28/2024	Leo Kugel	Men's Soccer	Carleton College
10/28/2024	Shea Bechtel	Men's Soccer	St. Olaf College
10/21/2024	Alexander Grosse	Men's Soccer	Carleton College
10/21/2024	Jordan Oberholtzer	Men's Soccer	Bethel University
10/14/2024	Spencer Skjeldestad	Men's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
10/14/2024	Owen Flanagan	Men's Soccer	Carleton College
10/07/2024	Maxim Henderson	Men's Soccer	Hamline University
10/07/2024	Shea Bechtel	Men's Soccer	St. Olaf College
09/30/2024	Griffin Blokker	Men's Soccer	Bethel University
09/30/2024	Shea Bechtel	Men's Soccer	St. Olaf College
09/23/2024	Sam Price	Men's Soccer	Macalester College
09/23/2024	Mitchel Munzing	Men's Soccer	Augsburg University
09/16/2024	Jared Hecht	Men's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
09/16/2024	Mitchel Munzing	Men's Soccer	Augsburg University
09/09/2024	Jared Hecht	Men's Soccer	Gustavus Adolphus College
09/09/2024	Hans Haenicke	Men's Soccer	Macalester College
09/03/2024	Peter Forseth	Men's Soccer	St. Olaf College
09/03/2024	Ryder Tomlinson Sterud	Men's Soccer	Hamline University